


Lp Kod Nazwa Ilość
1 80102472-01 Float Cover Assembly 1
2 80700071-06 screw ST3.9*18 (SUS304) 52

3 80102469-01
Top cover assembly（Including display board, crash board, STOP 

knob）
1

4 80102471-01 Height Knob Assembly 1
5 80101823-01 Boundary Sensor Board 1
6 80301546-01 Swing Rod 4
7 80400457-01 Swing Spring Protector 4
8 80201448-01 Swing Spring 4
9 80301547-01 Swing Cover 1

10 80600536-01 Lift sensor plate 1
11 80400460-01 Sealing Strip 2( 5mm) 1
12 80400550-01 Sealing Strip 1( 5mm) 1
13 80302255-01 Chassis 1
14 80302296-01 Charging Pole Platen 1
15 80400561-01 Function plate sealing ring 1
16 80302261-01 board 1 1
17 80301551-01 Height Knob Stop Block 1
18 80303552-01 Rear Wheel Cover 1
19 320400008 M6-Non-metallic Insert Lock Nut 2
20 80700376-01 M6-Elastic washer 2
21 320500018 M6-Washer 2
22 80102186-02 Left Rear Wheel Assembly 1
23 80101237-01 Wheel Motor Assembly 2
24 80101814-01 Front Wheel Assembly 2
25 80101872-01 Cutting System Component 1
26 80302256-01 shield 1
27 80302269-01 Cutting disc 1
28 80201675-01 Screw M4x12 3
29 80201457-02 Blade 3
30 80201467-01 Screw for blade M4X10 3
31 80600300-01 USB Board 1
32 80700065-13 Screw 2
33 80302297-01 battery pack cover 1
34 80302298-01 battery holder 1
35 64800100-01 battery pack (20V 5.0Ah)Samsung 1
36 80400567-01 battery pack cover sealing 1
37 80101233-01 charging wire assembly 1
38 80600370-01 battery connect mainboard cable 1
39 80102187-02 right rear wheel 1
40 80101869-03 Mainboard Assembly 1
41 80600303-01 boundary sensor cable 1
42 80600725-01 Wiring Harnesses 1
43 80600535-01 Multifunctional PCB 1
44 80600602-01 Wiring Harnesses 2





Lp Kod Nazwa Ilość
1 80101810-01 charging plate assembly 1
2 80301590-01 charging station pile 1
3 80101855-01 charging pole assembly(Super Wifi) 1
4 80700071-06 screw ST3.9*18 (SUS304) 4
5 80600538-01 charging indicator board 1
6 80301592-01 charging station cover 1
7 80600531-01 indicator light panel 1
8 80301593-01 locking cover 2
9 80600388-01 indicator panel 1

10 80600613-01 power supply cable 1
11 80600420-01 3A Adapter 1





Lp Kod Nazwa Ilość
1 80400467-01 Waterproof breathable membrane 1
2 80700071-06 ST3.9x18 Screw 8
3 80301574-01 Motor cover 1
4 80400466-01 Motor cover sealing ring 1
5 80102524-01 Cutting motor base 1
6 80301578-01 Rotation axis 4
7 80302256-01 shield 1
8 80302269-01 Cutting disc 1
9 80201457-01 Blade 3

10 80201467-01 Screw for blade M4X10 3
11 80201675-01 Screw M4x12 3
12 80302273-01 connecting rod bracket 2
13 80301576-01 Lower connecting rod 1
14 80201456-01 drag spring 2
15 80301575-01 Upper connecting rod 1
16 80600319-01 Cutting motor connection wire 1





Lp Kod Nazwa Ilość
1 80302252-01 height signboard 1
2 80201460-01 magnet 1
3 80700336-01 St2.9x8 screw 1
4 80303543-01 Film key 1
5 80102470-01 stop button 1
6 80302250-01 rear cover 1
7 80301989-01 Vent valve 1
8 80400547-01 Film key rubber 1
9 80201664-01 stop spring 1

10 80600305-01 Rain sensor 1
11 80201466-01 M3x8 1
12 80302251-01 top cover 1
13 80600537-01 Collision sensor wire 1
14 80600306-01 Rain sensor wire 1
15 80600304-01 Display pcb connection wire 1
16 80600946-01 PCBA assembly of display board 1
17 80600308-01 Collision sensor PCBA 1
18 80301583-01 Sensor pressing plate 2
19 80700065-13 ST2.9x12 screw 2





Lp Kod Nazwa Ilość
1 80102474-01 Ultrasonic right 1
2 80102473-01 Ultrasonic left 1
3 80303555-02 decorative cover 1
4 80303556-01 floating cover 1
5 80102478-01 headlight assembly 1
6 80700336-01 screw ST2.9x8 2
7 80201460-01 magnet 2
8 80700071-06 screw ST3.9x18 8
9 80400469-01 swing rod fixing rubber 4

10 80302254-01 rear cover 1


	44.pdf
	Arkusz1

	11.pdf
	Arkusz1

	16.pdf
	Arkusz1

	19.pdf
	Arkusz1

	10.pdf
	Arkusz1




